JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

DUO MESH CHAISE LOUNGE

WITH ARMS

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN
THE DUO COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,451

Product Number 719-58-202-81-24

FRAME: ALUMINUM  WITH JANUSCOAT WITH ONSET
WENGE JANUSWOOD ARMS. SEAT & BACK: POLYVINYL
MESH. LARGE WHEELS. FLAT & 6 ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS.

NOT STACKABLE.

\% 30"

H 41.25"
L 83.75"
SH 13.5"
AH 20"

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE/PEWTER

STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3§

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

76 CM
105 CM
213 CM
34 CM
51 CM



