

WITH ARMS DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN THE DUO COLLECTION FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$2,451

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT WITH ONSET WENGE JANUSWOOD ARMS. SEAT & BACK: POLYVINYL MESH. LARGE WHEELS. FLAT & 6 ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS. NOT STACKABLE.

DUO MESH CHAISE LOUNGE

W	30"	76 CM	
Н	41.25"	105 CM	
L	83.75"	213 CM	
SH	13.5"	34 CM	
AH	20"	51 CM	

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE/PEWTER

Product Number 719-58-202-81-24

STOCKED FINISHES





NON-STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS







